
TWU Local 514 Games for the
Tulsa Oilers 2011-12 Season

Friday, October 28, 2011   Tulsa vs Wichita 7:35 pm
Saturday, November 12, 2011    Tulsa vs Quad City 7:35 pm
Friday, November 25, 2011        Tulsa vs Wichita 7:35 pm
Friday, December 9, 2011          Tulsa vs Allen 7:35 pm
Tuesday, December 27, 2011     Tulsa vs Allen 7:05 pm
Saturday, January 14, 2012        Tulsa vs Allen 7:35 pm
Saturday, January 29, 2012 Tulsa vs Laredo 4:05 pm
Tuesday, February 14, 2012       Tulsa vs Dayton 7:05 pm
Saturday, March 3, 2012 Tulsa vs Rapid City 7:35 pm
Sunday March 18, 2012              Tulsa vs Missouri 7:05 pm
Friday, March 23, 2012               Tulsa vs Texas 7:35 pm
Sunday, March 25, 2012             Tulsa vs Missouri 4:05 pm

FREE vouchers for tickets will be available at the Union Hall Offices on 
Mondays before the Friday, Saturday or Sunday games. Tickets for all 
non-sponsored games can be purchased at 50% off each ticket by 
showing your TWU, Local 514 membership card at the box office.
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